
Run: Nederlands kampioenschap 2T Karting na 1 wedstrijd

Versie: 3 Maart 2019

Micromax

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 54 Tommie v der Struijs 55 52 107

2 40 Kasper Schormans 50 55 105

3 19 Max Sadurski 49 49 98

4 16 Olivier Jonckers 48 48 96

5 27 Esmee Haen 45 50 95

6 3 Mats v Rooijen 46 46 92

7 86 Mika vd Pavert 44 47 91

8 17 Devyan Roest 43 44 87

9 46 Aaron Ferrazzano 52 33 85

10 44 Sem Bollen 41 43 84

11 15 Dries v Langendonck 40 42 82

12 99 Dean Hoogendoorn 39 39 78

13 82 Thijs Stevens 42 35 77

14 22 Jaedin Engels 31 45 76

15 8 Dani Sonnemans 34 41 75

16 29 Mick v den Bergh 38 37 75

17 88 Tom Reger 33 40 73

18 26 Tom v Langendonk 37 36 73

19 33 Karel Staut 32 38 70

20 33 Tom Papenburg 35 34 69

21 10 Milan Kruger 36 32 68

22 4 Senne sutens 47 x 47

Micromax Rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 16 Olivier Jonckers 48 48 96

2 3 Mats v Rooijen 46 46 92

3 86 Mika v d Pavert 44 47 91

4 17 Devyan Roest 43 44 87

5 46 Aaron Ferrazzano 52 33 85

6 15 Dries v Langendonck 40 42 82

7 82 Thijs Stevens 42 35 77

8 8 Dani Sonnemanns 34 41 75

9 29 Mick van den Bergh 38 37 75

10 88 Tom Reger 33 40 73

11 26 Tom v d Langendonck 37 36 73

12 33 Karel Staut 32 38 70

13 48 Tom Papenburg 35 34 69

14 4 Senne Sutens 47 x 47



Rotax Minimax 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 3 Nathan Schaap 48 55 103

2 50 Tim Gerhards 52 49 101

3 77 Bruno Mulders 50 50 100

4 55 Enzo Bol 47 52 99

5 60 Nick Gerhards 49 45 94

6 51 Jens v der Heijden 44 48 92

7 68 Ralph v d Pavert 45 47 92

8 23 Annebelle Brian 46 44 90

9 48 Max Knapen 55 35 90

10 15 Amadou Zeeman 42 42 84

11 17 Roman Sakovski 43 41 84

12 62 Melvin Ezinga 40 40 80

13 45 Matthias v Goethem 39 39 78

14 14 Jente Jansen 34 43 77

15 7 Jayden Thien 30 46 76

16 35 Luuk v Wijngaarden 38 38 76

17 52 Enzo v den Dikkenb 36 36 72

18 26 Yoeri Schoens 37 34 71

19 88 Tim v d Schepop 33 37 70

20 66 Teun Schmidt 35 33 68

21 6 Daphe Heijstek 32 32 64

22 11 Maxim Shchurko 41 x 41

23 40 Benjamin v Hees 31 x 31

24 9 Kajus Rudzevicius DQ DQ 0

Rotax Minimax Rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 3 Nathan Schaap 48 55 103

2 77 Bruno Mulders 50 50 100

3 55 Enzo Bol 47 52 99

4 68 Ralph v d Pavert 45 47 92

5 23 Annabelle Brian 46 44 90

6 17 Roman Sakovski 43 41 84

7 45 Matthias v Goethem 39 39 78

8 14 Jente Jansen 34 43 77

9 26 Yoeri Schoens 37 34 71

10 88 Tim vd Schepop 33 37 70

11 6 Daphne Heijstek 32 32 64

11 11 Maxim Shchurko 41 x 41

12 9 Kajus Rudzevicius DQ DQ 0



Rotax Max Junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 34 Dani v Ruiten 55 50 105

2 56 Dani v Dijk 52 52 104

3 2 Justin Polman 47 55 102

4 47 Kris Haanen 50 49 99

5 1 Mike v Vugt 46 48 94

6 90 Sem v Til 45 46 91

7 3 Lucas Schoenmakers 43 47 90

8 31 Ralph Winkel 40 44 84

9 26 Bart de Wit 41 43 84

10 65 Esmee Kosterman 42 40 82

11 32 Colin v Lammeren 48 34 82

12 11 Luca Leistra 30 45 75

13 10 Moritz Schmeiss 37 38 75

14 81 patriks Noels Locmelis 34 37 71

15 5 Jeffrey Fikse 49 22 71

16 74 Kai Rillaerts 28 41 69

17 57 Youri Bonte 33 35 68

18 44 Yaraslau Siamashka 38 30 68

19 41 Matiss Malinovskis 31 36 67

20 15 Dante Rappange 26 39 65

21 14 Morris Schuring 22 42 64

22 9 Senna Rodijk 44 18 62

23 64 Lukas Scherbinskas 27 33 60

24 99 Christiaan de Kleijn 35 25 60

25 51 Bira v Haver 39 20 59

26 50 Lester ellenkamp 29 29 58

27 16 Flynt Schuring 32 24 56

28 72 Daan Zophi 36 19 55

29 55 Artem Mikhailov 21 32 53

30 69 Sjors Peters 25 28 53

31 39 Giuseppe Fico 19 31 50

32 98 Luca Thiel 23 21 44

33 37 Felix de Prenter 17 26 43

34 66 Wout Kurstjens 18 23 41

35 91 Denny Berndt 13 27 40

36 18 Jarno Zopfi 24 16 40

37 25 Summer Webb 20 15 35

38 13 Enrico Foerderer 14 x 14

39 20 Brett Ottes 15 14 29

40 63 Marijn Beretta 16 12 28

41 8 Lars Kokke 10 13 23

42 19 Sam Bergsteijn 12 11 23

43 88 Dominique Muller 11 9 20

44 77 Daniil Tsurankov 9 10 19

45 60 Kevin Lantinga 8 8 16



Rotax Max junior "Rookie"

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 34 Dani v Ruiten 55 50 105

2 2 Justin Polman 47 55 102

3 65 Esmee Kosterman 42 40 82

4 32 Colin v Lammeren 48 34 82

5 10 Moritz Schmeiss 37 38 75

6 81 Patriks Noels Locmelis 34 37 71

7 74 Kai Rillaerts 28 41 69

8 57 Youri Bonte 33 35 68

9 44 Yaraslau Siamashka 38 30 68

10 14 Morris Schuring 22 42 64

11 9 Senna Rodijk 44 18 62

12 99 Christiaan de Klein 35 25 60

13 16 Flynt Schuring 32 24 56

14 55 Artem mikhailov 21 32 53

15 69 Sjors Peters 25 28 53

16 39 Giuseppe Fico 19 31 50

17 66 Wout Kurstjens 18 23 41

18 18 Jarno Zopfi 24 16 40

19 25 Summer Webb 20 15 35

20 13 Enrico Foerderer 14 17 31

21 20 Brett Ottes 15 14 29

22 63 Marijn beretta 16 12 28

23 19 Sam Bergsteijn 12 11 23

24 88 Dominique Muller 11 9 20

25 77 Daniil Tsurankov 9 10 19

26 60 Kevin Lantinga 8 8 16



Max Senior 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 32 Jordy Westerlaken 55 55 110

2 6 Kevin Holtslag 52 50 102

3 20 Anthonie Overbeek 49 52 101

4 18 Niek v d Mosselaar 50 47 97

5 5 Axel Goes 48 48 96

6 88 Storm Broer 46 49 95

7 24 Leroy Jagesar 47 46 93

8 7 Emely de Heus 42 45 87

9 35 Olivier Verhelst 43 42 85

10 10 Jordy v der Eijk 44 41 85

11 11 Pieter-jan Bollen 41 43 84

12 8 Finn Gehrsitz 45 36 81

13 19 Luna Bloem 40 40 80

14 66 Britt v Oostrom 39 39 78

15 50 Charno v Sonsbeek 38 37 75

16 45 Felix Warge 29 44 73

17 43 Jop Rappange 34 38 72

18 16 Wesley Eckhardt 36 34 70

19 23 Daniel Tenback 37 32 69

20 3 Remco Baan 32 35 67

21 34 Wouter Jansen 35 29 64

22 33 Max Koster 30 33 63

23 58 Stefan Langenbach 31 31 62

24 76 Bram Ossewaarde 33 28 61

25 13 Hugues Vandecandelaere 28 30 58



DD2

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 4 William v der Kaaij 49 55 104

2 18 Jesse Spaans 52 50 102

3 21 Imke Arts 55 47 102

4 53 Michelle Cieplik 50 49 99

5 90 Jarne Geussens 47 48 95

6 3 Luc Scheepers 41 52 93

7 63 Alexander Dzhanibekyan 45 46 91

8 15 Tom Desair 38 45 83

9 92 Alexander Vermeulen 40 43 83

10 20 Wout Colson 44 39 83

11 33 Aliaksei Savin 42 40 82

12 88 Hamza Benkaddour 43 38 81

DD2 master

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 10 Ton v Weert 48 41 89

2 11 Sven Gielis 46 42 88

3 35 Frederick Bekaert 39 44 83

Gemixte klassement DD2/DD2 master

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 4 William v der Kaaij 49 55 104

2 18 Jesse Spaans 52 50 102

3 21  Imke Arts 55 47 102

4 53 Michelle Cieplik 50 49 99

5 90 Jarne Geussens 47 48 95

6 3 Luc Scheepers 41 52 93

7 63 Alexander Dzhanibekyan 45 46 91

8 10 Ton v Weert 48 41 89

9 11 Sven Gielis 46 42 88

10 15 Tom Desair 38 45 83

11 35 Frederick Beekaert 39 44 83

12 92 Alexander Vermeulen 40 43 83

13 20 Wout Colson 44 39 83

14 33 Aliaksei Savin 42 40 82

15 88 Hamza Benkaddour 43 38 81



KZ2 plus

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 109 Ferdy Snijders 55 49 104

2 112 Benno Ridder 47 55 102

3 119 Roel Faber 52 50 102

4 163 Floris Schouten 46 52 98

5 118 Richard v d Nes 49 47 96

6 185 Nico Xhofleer 50 46 96

7 116 Fabrice Broecker 42 48 90

8 144 Pim c Riet 44 45 89

9 117 Gert v den Brink 45 44 89

10 102 Guido Tenback 43 42 85

11 196 Jean-pierre 41 41 82

12 188 Rene Kleeven 48 33 81

13 124 Martien Peeters 40 40 80

14 143 sikko Oosterhoff 38 39 77

15 130 Marco Nijzink 31 43 74

16 159 Chris Reit 37 36 73

17 133 Anton Gidding 33 38 71

18 187 Bjorn Moonen 36 35 71

19 129 Hans Hulsen 39 32 71

20 166 Rouven Pulsfort 32 37 69

21 180 Thomas Blok 34 34 68

22 157 Martin Mihalic 35 x 35

KZ2 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Kampioenschap

1 211 Ricardo Romkema 52 55 107

2 201 Joey Hanssen 55 52 107

3 207 Toon De Winter 49 50 99

4 255 Jesse Smeets 47 49 96

5 277 Erwin Jalving 48 47 95

6 216 Robin Glerum 46 48 94

7 224 Edgar Oosting 45 45 90

8 244 Coen Doorn 43 44 87

9 241 Glenn van den Hoek 44 43 87

10 206 Joost Elshuis 37 46 83

11 290 Dylan Davies 50 33 83

12 257 Tim Ver Elst 38 42 80

13 212 Xander Przybylak 41 38 79

14 233 Jimmy Deveen 42 35 77

15 209 Laura v den Hengel 36 40 76

16 218 Quinn Winkel 39 37 76

17 242 Dennis Fetzer 34 41 75

18 214 Renzo Alibaks 32 39 71

19 240 Bard Verkroost 40 30 70

20 271 Yauheni Dubrouski 33 36 69

21 236 Bas Steen 35 32 67

22 203 Arjan Kievitsbosch 31 34 65

23 270 Shirley Schomaker 30 31 61


